3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! FLOKI

I FLOKI

I STAKE

I SUI

I ZERO

# Date & time

1 2024-07-10
20:40:10

2 2024-07-10
20:39:45

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x48a7407c575f69c8561262626dbb44d436b40F7F

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001
0.000000000000000001

0.000000000000003000
airstake.biz ]

0.000000000000000002

0.000000000000000001

xDAI &

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

rl

000$ REWARDS

Transaction Id Amount

Ox0bel3dbceBBdaf4ccd27 + 0.0000000000000030 v

£93a46ce09600d655ch548

d8e4acacc7c5480fad88bha

00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.biz ]

0x0a3596a069961fffe402 + 0.0000000000000000 v

cd2e72c963da4le442649b

b60cf68b1ebd70b3791e40

01 000$ REWARDS

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x4aa7407c575f69c8561262626dbb44d436b40f7f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0be13dbce00daf4ccd27f93a46ce09600d655cb548d8e4acacc7c5480fad88ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0be13dbce00daf4ccd27f93a46ce09600d655cb548d8e4acacc7c5480fad88ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0be13dbce00daf4ccd27f93a46ce09600d655cb548d8e4acacc7c5480fad88ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a3596a069961fffe402cd2e72c963da41e442649bb60cf68b1e6d70b3791e40
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a3596a069961fffe402cd2e72c963da41e442649bb60cf68b1e6d70b3791e40
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a3596a069961fffe402cd2e72c963da41e442649bb60cf68b1e6d70b3791e40

Date & time

2024-06-27
07:11:05

2024-06-25
20:13:10

2024-06-25
20:12:55

Transaction Id

0x1c52f6749b6039d95b1f

f35c7e549ea8540a2d4298

a7b66177das59ch6322dcfb

Oxabe9888a6%afh46074f0

9bd4078335a8dbc83d9085

18ablbbdb8c9152106af%6

Ox21alcb6f0e74ab741f09%c

ed816cdb6b358cebh54ca9b5

3b0df5cd2718fd6549126a

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c52f6749b6039d95b1ff35c7e549ea8540a2d4298a7b66177da59cb6322dcf6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c52f6749b6039d95b1ff35c7e549ea8540a2d4298a7b66177da59cb6322dcf6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c52f6749b6039d95b1ff35c7e549ea8540a2d4298a7b66177da59cb6322dcf6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6e9888a69afb46074f09bd4078335a8dbc83d908518ab1bbdb8c9152106af96
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6e9888a69afb46074f09bd4078335a8dbc83d908518ab1bbdb8c9152106af96
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6e9888a69afb46074f09bd4078335a8dbc83d908518ab1bbdb8c9152106af96
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x21a1c6f0e74ab741f09ced816cd6b358ceb54ca9b53b0df5cd2718fd6549126a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x21a1c6f0e74ab741f09ced816cd6b358ceb54ca9b53b0df5cd2718fd6549126a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x21a1c6f0e74ab741f09ced816cd6b358ceb54ca9b53b0df5cd2718fd6549126a

